by
DOMESTIC & INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
D
O
M
ES
TIC
 L
A
M
PS
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.
LED INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
INTRODUCTION
Power meets performance in this high-output LED lamp, designed to deliver bright, consistent
illumination across a wide area. Built for reliability and efficiency, it offers excellent light quality
with strong colour rendering, making it ideal for both residential and commercial applications.
Engineered to operate smoothly across varying conditions, this lamp combines long-lasting durability
with energy-saving performance, ensuring dependable lighting you can trust every day.
LED HIGH POWER LAMP 20W
NON-DIMMABLE E27
SYLHP20DLES
NON
DIMMABLE
DAYLIGHT
by
DOMESTIC & INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
D
O
M
ES
TIC
 L
A
M
PS
2
DL - 6500K
ES
80mm
14
8m
m
Wattage: 20W
Base Type: E27
Lumens: 2100 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 105 lm/W
Voltage: 220–240V ~ 50–60Hz
Beam Angle: 180°
LS: 15 000 hrs
PF: 0.7
Input Current: 101 mA
CRI(Ra): ≥ 80
Dimmable: Non-dimmable
Operating Temperature: -20°C ~40°C